Surface Mount
Downlights
Specifications
Description
The Surface Mount Downlight Series is a family of 4", 6" and 8" round downlights with selectable CCT and dedicated lumen output
options. The removeable, concave lens is designed to perfectly integrate with the gently angled metal housing, blending easily into
any ceiling. Keep the same fixture profile and save energy with an optional center mounted, integral PIR sensor. Save time, money,
and package waste with a 24-fixture contractor pack.

Surface Mount Downlights
Page 2/12 Rev Date: 01/22/25
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Replaces Energy Star ID
83890 SMD-4-CS-120V Surface Mount Downlight 4in 10W 850 Lumens 2700-5000K Color
Selectable 120V Triac Dim 82993 3722057
83891 SMD-6-CS-120V Surface Mount Downlight 6in 15W 1230 Lumens 2700-5000K Color
Selectable 120V Triac Dim 82994 3722058
83892 SMD-8-CS-120V Surface Mount Downlight 8in 18W 1500 Lumens 2700-5000K Color
Selectable 120V Triac Dim 82995 3798788
83893 SMD-4-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Downlight 4in 10W 820 Lumens 3000-4000-5000K
Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim PIR Motion Sensor 3722059
83894 SMD-6-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Downlight 6in 15W 1250 Lumens 3000-4000-5000K
Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim PIR Motion Sensor 82996 3722060
83895 SMD-6-930-120V-24PK Surface Mount Downlight 6in 15W 1230 Lumens 3000K 120V Triac Dim
24 Pack 3722062
83896 SMD-6-CS-120V-24PK Surface Mount Downlight 6in 15W 1230 Lumens 2700-5000K Color
Selectable 120V Triac Dim 24 Pack 3722058
Accessories
83910 SMD-4-TRM-BK Surface Mount Downlight 4in Round Trim Black
83911 SMD-4-TRM-BN Surface Mount Downlight 4in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83912 SMD-4-TRM-BC Surface Mount Downlight 4in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83913 SMD-4-TRM-DB Surface Mount Downlight 4in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83914 SMD-6-TRM-BK Surface Mount Downlight 6in Round Trim Black
83915 SMD-6-TRM-BN Surface Mount Downlight 6in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83916 SMD-6-TRM-BC Surface Mount Downlight 6in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83917 SMD-6-TRM-DB Surface Mount Downlight 6in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83918 SMD-8-TRM-BK Surface Mount Downlight 8in Round Trim Black
83919 SMD-8-TRM-BN Surface Mount Downlight 8in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83920 SMD-8-TRM-BC Surface Mount Downlight 8in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83921 SMD-8-TRM-DB Surface Mount Downlight 8in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83922 SMD-4-E26-KIT Surface Mount Downlight 4in E26 Adapter Mounting Kit
83923 SMD-6-8-E26-KIT Surface Mount Downlight 6in and 8in E26 Adapter Mounting Kit
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change
Series - Size/Shape - CRI/CCT - Driver - Options
SMD = Surface Mount Downlight
4 = 4" Round
6 = 6" Round
8 = 8" Round
9301 = 90 CRI, 3000K1
CS3 = 90 CRI, Color Selectable
2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
120V = 120V, 50/60 Hz,
Triac Dimmable
PIR2 = Integral PIR Sensor
24PK = 24 Pack Master Carton
1) Only available with 24PK master pack option.
2) PIR option available with 4" & 6" fixtures only.
3) PIR fixtures available with 3 CCT select only, (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
Page 3/12 Rev Date: 01/22/25
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: